
Challenge, Creativity, Compassion: Create a pure heart in me – Psalm 51:10 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cavendish Church of England Primary School 

 
School Term and Holiday dates 2021/2022 

 
 

Autumn Term 
PD Days  Wednesday 1, Thursday 2 and  

Friday 3 September   
Children Start Monday 6 September 
Half term  Monday 25 October to Friday 29 October 
Last day  Friday 17 December 
 
Spring Term 
PD Day  Tuesday 4 January 
Children Start Wednesday 5 January 
Half term  Monday 21 February to Friday 25 February 
Last day  Friday 8 April 
 
 
Summer Term 
PD Day  Monday 25 April 
Children Start Tuesday 26 April 
Half term  Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June 
Last day  Thursday 21 July 

 

 
 


